Rank BIB

140
262
435
121
372
166
253
331
336
384
490
265
244
322
314
407
141
402
101
163
349
440
321
137
356
366
289
280
504
423
204
442
479
182
436
531
318
304
185
248
416
312

2015 Winter Air Gun Championships

Last Name
BROWN
HENDERSON
SHI
BEAMAN
MOWRER
CHICHKOV
HALL

LUTZ
MARKOWSKI
OWSLEY
TURNER
HERNDON
GRAY
LEVERETT Il
LE
PUEPPKE
BROWN
PLATT

AHN
CHEON
MCCOLLUM
SILVA
LEVERETT
BROWN
MELUS
MILLS

KIM
JOHNSON
WATSON
SAULEY
DUTTON
SIMON
TICHENOR
COSCIA
SHTEYMAN
ZAUN

LEE

KREB
CROSS
GUEST
RITCHIE
LANCASTER

First Name Cat
Will

James

Jay

Brian

Nick

Alexander

James

Stephen

Greg

Cody

Jason

Jason

Richard

Jack J
Khang

Matthew

Wyatt

Charles

Justin

Daniel

Anthony J
Tony

Henry

Dan

Bernard

Sean

Brian

Grant C
Sean

Marcus

William S
Luke J
Shaun
Michael S
Dmitriy S
Todd

David J
Christof
John
Zachary
Butch
lan

(/)c_.(/)oc_.c_.c_.c_.

(&

oW

10m Air Pistol Men RESULTS

Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score

578
577
576
575
569
568
568
564
563
572
557
569
561
558
560
568
557
559
555
554
549
551
551
546
559
539
543
548
542
535
542
538
539
552
533
552
541
538
538
529
523
531

8
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568
576
571
565
578
561
563
575
567
558
574
561
564
561
562
550
548
555
561
553
545
543
546
540
545
548
546
539
543
551
541
546
547
531
536
531
534
539
527
536
528
529

8
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587
573
576
574
570
569
575
564
570
565
563
559
563
563
558
551
561
551
548
552
561
557
550
559
539
553
548
547
548
547
548
546
543
541
551
530
537
533
543
541
548
539

W~NOoO A~ DN

1757
1740
1736
1730
1730
1710
1709
1707
1704
1697
1696
1690
1688
1682
1680
1669
1666
1665
1664
1659
1655
1651
1647
1645
1643
1640
1637
1634
1633
1633
1631
1630
1629
1624
1620
1613
1612
1610
1608
1606
1599
1599



43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

513
266
247
401
118
521
386
290
517
148
302
145
337
157
355
450
170
124
119
489
359
319
283
306
535
357
501
307
200
478
533
246
274
523
211
391
179
417

WHITLOW
HESS
GUEST
PITSOULIS
BASINENI
GONG
PACKARD
KIM
WINTERS
BUTLER
KRAFT
BUNKELMAN
MARRINAN
CARSON
MCPHERSON
SNYDERMAN
CHOI
BENNETT
BATTIG
TUCKER

MILCHANOWSKI

LEE

KANG
KREB
DONIEC
MELUS JR.
WANGEL
KREBS
DONNELLY
THU
ZIMMERMAN
GUEST
ISTERABADI
YANG
ESPARZA
PARK
COGDILL
ROBERTS

Jordan
Edward
Taylor
Konstantin
Ramesh
Yanxiao
Charles
Madison
Kevin
Richard
Timothy
Kyle
John
Luke
Bryston
Manuel
Branden
Kevin
Hunter
Blake
Jack
Edmund
Paul
Tristan
John
Bernard
Marc
Brian
Peter
Aung
Alex
Nicholas
Kolya
Roy
Leonard
Shane
Bret
Andrew
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534
543
524
523
526
531
531
526
526
518
517
529
516
518
522
528
513
526
522
528
514
498
500
497
488
479
469
490
486
471
457
482
434
422
492
367

474

529
526
538
528
524
527
515
531
527
523
528
525
519
517
524
506
517
520
513
507
507
515
510
507
500
494
497
485
454
469
464
489
455
456
489
424
551
471

533
527
533
541
540
532
541
528
528
533
525
515
531
530
518
526
526
508
514
511
524
507
504
497
507
514
487
472
489
476
488
434
460
445
298
438
536
505

1596
1596
1595
1592
1590
1590
1587
1585
1581
1574
1570
1569
1566
1565
1564
1560
1556
1554
1549
1546
1545
1520
1514
1501
1495
1487
1453
1447
1429
1416
1409
1405
1349
1323
1279
1229
1087
1450



2015 Winter Air Gun Championships
10m Air Pistol Men Junior RESULTS

Rank BIB Last Name First N\ame Cat Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score
1 322 LEVERETT Il Jack J 558 6 561 6 563 4 1698
2 141 BROWN Wyatt J 557 1 548 8 561 6 1681
3 402 PLATT Charles J 559 4 555 2 551 8 1679
4 163 CHEON Daniel J 554 8 553 3 552 1 1671
5 101 AHN Justin J 555 2 561 1 548 3 1670
6 349 MCCOLLUM Anthony JC 549 7 545 561 7 1669
7 321 LEVERETT Henry J 551 5 546 7 550 5 1664
8 289 KIM Brian J 543 3 546 5 548 2 1647
9 442 SIMON Luke J 538 546 4 546 1634
10 318 LEE David J 541 534 537 1612
11 248 GUEST Zachary J 529 536 541 1606
12 312 LANCASTER lan J 531 529 539 1599
13 513 WHITLOW Jordan J 534 529 533 1596
14 247 GUEST Taylor J 524 538 533 1595
15 521 GONG Yanxiao J 531 527 532 1590
16 290 KIM Madison J 526 531 528 1585
17 337 MARRINAN John J 516 519 531 1566
18 157 CARSON Luke J 518 517 530 1565
19 355 MCPHERSON Bryston J 522 524 518 1564
20 170 CHOI Branden J 513 517 526 1556
21 124 BENNETT Kevin J 526 520 508 1554
22 119 BATTIG Hunter J 522 513 514 1549
23 489 TUCKER Blake J 528 507 511 1546
24 319 LEE Edmund J 498 515 507 1520
25 283 KANG Paul J 500 510 504 1514
26 306 KREB Tristan J 497 507 497 1501
27 535 DONIEC John J 488 500 507 1495
28 357 MELUS JR. Bernard J 479 494 514 1487
29 200 DONNELLY Peter JC 486 454 489 1429
30 533 ZIMMERMAN Alex J 457 464 488 1409
31 246 GUEST Nicholas J 482 489 434 1405
32 274 ISTERABADI Kolya J 434 455 460 1349
33 523 YANG Roy J 422 456 445 1323
34 391 PARK Shane J 367 424 438 1229



Rank BIB

453
301
419
109
499
328
173
186
376
410
277
538
329
464
152
415
434
353
326
264
332
431
310
162
456
111
165
209
373
268
114
254
142
136
494
210
445
130
320
105

2015 Winter Air Gun Championships
10m Air Rifle Men RESULTS

Last Name
SPURGEON
KOZENIESKY
ROE
ANDERSON
WALLIZER
LOWE

CHRISTENSON

CSENGE
NORTON
RAWLINGS
JACOBS
ESTES
LUCAS
SUNDERMAN
CAP

RICO
SHERRY
MCKENNA
LIUZZA
HERMSMEIER
LYMAN
SHANER
KYANKO
CHEEZUM
STEINEL
ANTI
CHEZEM
ELLIS
MUSKE
HIGGINS
AZZINARO
HALL
BUCHANAN
BRANDON
VAN PATTEN
ENGER
SINK
BLACK
LEKHAVANIJA
AMDAHL

Sunday

First Name

Garrett
Lucas
Ivan
Ryan
Bryant
Daniel
Dempster
Thomas
George
Matthew
Ryan
Benjamin

Jean-Pierre

Patrick
Spencer
Tyler
Timothy
Shawn
Michael
Daniel
Remington
William
Thomas
Bernard
Michael
William
Matthew
Elijah
Brandon
David
Billy
Jonathan
Jacob
Spencer
Mitchell
Daniel
David
Joshua
Wynn
Mark

Cat Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score

Dec 6 Day 3
C 6220 4 6233
JC 6200 1 6216
JC 6219 8 6223
620.1 6 621.1
616.7 622.5
619.8 7 621.2
6230 5 616.2
618.6 620.8
6236 3 619.2
619.9 2 617.7
C 619.6 619.8
JC 6188 612.8
C 616.6 617.7
C 619.7 618.8
JC 6127 615.2
C 618.6 618.3
C 614.3 618.2
614.3 620.3
617.2 616.9
618.3 613.0
C 6147 617.2
J 6158 618.0
615.0 615.7
JC 6188 614.8
JC 6182 615.1
JC 6132 612.5
611.1 615.3
610.1 615.9
C 616.7 606.9
C 612.8 610.3
JC 608.2 619.3
613.4 613.5
J 614.0 613.3
JC 6128 611.9
J 609.2 612.4
J 610.2 612.2
JC 607.2 609.4
JC 613.4 609.5
J 6109 613.4
J 605.1 606.8

7
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622.3
620.3
618.9
615.7
624.1
617.7
621.8
620.9
617.5
619.8
619.8
621.6
620.6
619.1
622.6
617.8
620.2
613.8
616.2
618.5
617.2
613.4
616.2
613.1
612.6
618.6
615.6
615.7
616.0
615.9
610.1
610.3
607.0
608.3
611.2
609.9
613.4
606.9
604.7
616.2

7
8

()]

1885.6
1876.9
1874.1
1870.9
1870.3
1869.7
1867.0
1865.3
1863.3
1859.4
1859.2
1859.2
1857.9
1857.6
1855.5
1854.7
1852.7
1850.4
1850.3
1849.8
1849.1
1847.2
1846.9
1846.7
1845.9
1844.3
1842.0
1841.7
1839.6
1839.0
1837.6
1837.2
1834.3
1833.0
1832.8
1832.3
1830.0
1829.8
1829.0
1828.1



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

345
116
362
340
293
315
452
432
223
183
107
426
206
271
393
519
250
313
196
132
270
514
309
529
176
503
512
396
177
146
486
476
428
459
454
381
412
474
291
368
380
197
370
467
344
348
492

MATHENY
BAKER
MILLER
MARTIN
KIMURA
LEARN
SPAUDE
SHARBEL
FOOS
COVER
ANDERSON
SCHMIDT
EISENBERG
HUBER
PATAJO
WOTRING
HABECK
LARIMER
DESROSIERS
BORTHWICK
HOOVER
WILLIAMS
KWOCK
ZANTI
CLARK
WATSON
WHITAKER
PETERSON
CLAYTON
BURDICK
TRACY
THOMPSON
SCOTT
STOCKTON
STAHELI
OLIVERA
REED
THOMAS
KIMBALL
MOJICA
OCHSNER
DIETZ
MONENE
TARAS
MARTZ
MAYSTROVICH
VAAGEN

Mark
Troy
Cory
Joseph
Alexander
Nick
Jason
Jason
lan
Chance
Jack
Zachary
Zachary
Shelby
Alec
Quintin
Ryan
Elijah
Jared
R. Paul
Joseph
Jordan
Noah
Michael
Levi
Joshua
Brendan
John
Kyle
Ryan
Justin

Michael Tyler

Colin
Travis
C. Braeden
Ryan
Jarhet
Justin
Harry
Marcus
Silas
Michael
Marc
Gordon
Daniel
Mason
Jacob

JC

JC
JC
JC
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612.4
606.9
608.1
606.2
604.6
608.3
601.8
604.6
603.6
608.5
602.5
604.4
602.8
604.7
599.7
600.1
601.0
602.2
604.4
597.4
590.4
596.9
593.1
595.2
598.3
593.4
590.0
604.3
593.0
593.1
591.2
593.0
586.9
598.0
595.3
585.1
588.2
579.5
586.2
585.7
577.1
588.2
581.0
587.8
585.4
579.2
578.4

603.8
607.3
602.4
608.0
607.4
604.2
609.2
604.9
601.6
602.1
607.2
602.3
607.8
607.2
603.1
605.5
602.4
600.1
596.2
602.8
601.4
602.9
598.0
597.8
594.4
606.2
602.3
596.9
586.3
590.7
587.2
593.9
594.6
588.0
580.3
581.4
590.6
585.6
585.6
588.4
587.6
579.6
584.8
583.7
580.7
570.8
579.7

610.2
611.0
613.9
609.3
611.4
610.1
609.6
608.5
611.5
604.9
605.2
607.4
601.0
598.7
607.2
604.4
605.3
603.7
603.6
602.5
608.5
596.8
604.9
601.8
600.5
592.2
595.1
582.2
597.2
592.1
597.1
586.7
588.6
583.9
590.0
593.6
578.1
590.6
583.3
580.9
589.6
585.1
583.6
577.4
580.8
586.5
577.1

1826.4
1825.2
1824.4
1823.5
1823.4
1822.6
1820.6
1818.0
1816.7
1815.5
1814.9
1814.1
1811.6
1810.6
1810.0
1810.0
1808.7
1806.0
1804.2
1802.7
1800.3
1796.6
1796.0
1794.8
1793.2
1791.8
1787.4
1783.4
1776.5
1775.9
1775.5
1773.6
1770.1
1769.9
1765.6
1760.1
1756.9
1755.7
1755.1
1755.0
1754.3
1752.9
1749.4
1748.9
1746.9
1736.5
1735.2



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

520
392
324
150
365
461
272
325
281
495
484
160
463
437
192
502
184
298
482
455
497
475
275
308
125
515
297
508
279
468
180
288
117

WRIGHT
PARZIALE
LIAO

CAl
MILLIKEN
STRAUCH
HUCK
LILYERD
JONES
VELASCO
TOSTE
CAVENDER
STRONG
SHUMAKER
DEL ROSARIO
WARD
CREGER
KITCHEYAN
TORREZ
STAHELI
VOGRIN
THOMPSON
JACKMAN
KUZIS
BERG
WILLIAMS
KISSELL

WEISENBURGER

JAVE
TARAS
CORDELL
KIISK
BAMSEY

David
Brian
Matthew
Nathan

Christopher

Fallon
Aidan
Norman
Thomas
Jober
Nathaniel
Samuel
James
Wesley
Andrew
Cayden
Jace
Kasy
Jacob
Dallin
Benjamin
Cole
James
Thomas
Logan
Zeke
Rylan
Samuel
Grant
Matthew
Zachary
Meelis
Michael

PR EFERY SEFRN GEFR SEFRRY SEFR
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.
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580.1
572.8
580.0
571.9
576.2
571.4
572.2
579.1
581.0
567.6
554.9
571.4
568.5
564.3
561.8
554.9
552.1
563.1
564.7
551.4
561.3
558.1
557.1
559.7
568.0
543.9
560.2
533.6
478.2
473.7
577.7
624.7
608.8

579.2
577.5
576.0
584.7
577.8
572.7
565.3
568.9
567.6
571.1
568.3
567.1
570.0
562.4
564.9
556.7
558.2
558.0
550.0
566.5
560.0
554.1
557.9
555.5
544.1
554.2
513.0
526.5
494.1
495.9
574.8
620.3
622.5

575.3
584.0
573.3
572.2
574.0
583.4
587.1
574.0
573.2
575.4
588.6
565.9
565.4
568.9
565.6
577.3
575.7
564.1
568.3
563.7
558.2
563.6
557.9
545.6
530.8
541.5
560.1
556.7
504.6
506.6
dns
620.5
610.3

1734.6
1734.3
1729.3
1728.8
1728.0
1727.5
1724.6
1722.0
1721.8
1714.1
1711.8
1704.4
1703.9
1695.6
1692.3
1688.9
1686.0
1685.2
1683.0
1681.6
1679.5
1675.8
1672.9
1660.8
1642.9
1639.6
1633.3
1616.8
1476.9
1476.2
1152.5
1865.5
1841.6
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301
419
538
431
456
152
162
111
114
142
130
320
136
494
210
105
445
345
340
315
452
432
223
107
426
206
271
393
519
250
313
196
270
514
309
529
176
503
512
396
177
146

2015 Winter Air Gun Championships

10m Air Rifle Men Junior

Last Name
KOZENIESKY
ROE

ESTES
SHANER
STEINEL
CAP
CHEEZUM
ANTI
AZZINARO
BUCHANAN
BLACK
LEKHAVANIJA
BRANDON
VAN PATTEN
ENGER
AMDAHL
SINK
MATHENY
MARTIN
LEARN
SPAUDE
SHARBEL
FOOS
ANDERSON
SCHMIDT
EISENBERG
HUBER
PATAJO
WOTRING
HABECK
LARIMER
DESROSIERS
HOOVER
WILLIAMS
KWOCK
ZANTI
CLARK
WATSON
WHITAKER
PETERSON
CLAYTON
BURDICK

First Name
Lucas
Ivan
Benjamin
William
Michael
Spencer
Bernard
William
Billy
Jacob
Joshua
Wynn
Spencer
Mitchell
Daniel
Mark
David
Mark
Joseph
Nick
Jason
Jason
lan
Jack
Zachary
Zachary
Shelby
Alec
Quintin
Ryan
Elijah
Jared
Joseph
Jordan
Noah
Michael
Levi
Joshua
Brendan
John
Kyle
Ryan

Cat
JC
JC
JC
J
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
J
JC
J
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RESULTS

Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score

620.0
621.9
618.8
615.8
618.2
612.7
618.8
613.2
608.2
614.0
613.4
610.9
612.8
609.2
610.2
605.1
607.2
612.4
606.2
608.3
601.8
604.6
603.6
602.5
604.4
602.8
604.7
599.7
600.1
601.0
602.2
604.4
590.4
596.9
593.1
595.2
598.3
593.4
590.0
604.3
593.0
593.1

8 6216 8
6223 2
612.8
618.0
615.1
615.2
1 6148
612.5
619.3 3
3 6133
6 609.5
6134 6
611.9
612.4
612.2
606.8
609.4
603.8
608.0
604.2
609.2
604.9
601.6
607.2
602.3
607.8
607.2
603.1
605.5
602.4
600.1
596.2
601.4
602.9
598.0
597.8
594.4
606.2
602.3
596.9
586.3
590.7
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620.3
618.9
621.6
613.4
612.6
622.6
613.1
618.6
610.1
607.0
606.9
604.7
608.3
611.2
609.9
616.2
613.4
610.2
609.3
610.1
609.6
608.5
611.5
605.2
607.4
601.0
598.7
607.2
604.4
605.3
603.7
603.6
608.5
596.8
604.9
601.8
600.5
592.2
595.1
582.2
597.2
592.1

8

o N B

1885.9
1876.1
1862.2
1862.2
1856.9
1856.5
1852.7
1846.3
1840.6
1837.3
1835.8
1835.0
1833.0
1832.8
1832.3
1831.1
1831.0
1826.4
1823.5
1822.6
1820.6
1818.0
1816.7
1814.9
1814.1
1811.6
1810.6
1810.0
1810.0
1808.7
1806.0
1804.2
1800.3
1796.6
1796.0
1794.8
1793.2
1791.8
1787.4
1783.4
1776.5
1775.9



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

476
428
459
454
381
412
474
368
380
197
344
348
492
520
324
150
365
461
272
325
281
484
160
463
192
502
184
298
482
455
497
475
275
308
125
515
297
508
279
468
180

THOMPSON
SCOTT
STOCKTON
STAHELI
OLIVERA
REED
THOMAS
MOJICA
OCHSNER
DIETZ
MARTZ
MAYSTROVICH
VAAGEN
WRIGHT
LIAO

CAl
MILLIKEN
STRAUCH
HUCK
LILYERD
JONES
TOSTE
CAVENDER
STRONG
DEL ROSARIO
WARD
CREGER
KITCHEYAN
TORREZ
STAHELI
VOGRIN
THOMPSON
JACKMAN
KUZIS
BERG
WILLIAMS
KISSELL

WEISENBURGER

JAVE
TARAS
CORDELL

Michael Tyler

Colin
Travis

C. Braeden

Ryan
Jarhet
Justin
Marcus
Silas
Michael
Daniel
Mason
Jacob
David
Matthew
Nathan

Christopher

Fallon
Aidan
Norman
Thomas
Nathaniel
Samuel
James
Andrew
Cayden
Jace
Kasy
Jacob
Dallin
Benjamin
Cole
James
Thomas
Logan
Zeke
Rylan
Samuel
Grant
Matthew
Zachary

(@ [

<
@)

o o

593.0
586.9
598.0
595.3
585.1
588.2
579.5
585.7
577.1
588.2
585.4
579.2
578.4
580.1
580.0
571.9
576.2
571.4
572.2
579.1
581.0
554.9
571.4
568.5
561.8
554.9
552.1
563.1
564.7
551.4
561.3
558.1
557.1
559.7
568.0
543.9
560.2
533.6
478.2
473.7
S77.7

593.9
594.6
588.0
580.3
581.4
590.6
585.6
588.4
587.6
579.6
580.7
570.8
579.7
579.2
576.0
584.7
577.8
572.7
565.3
568.9
567.6
568.3
567.1
570.0
564.9
556.7
558.2
558.0
550.0
566.5
560.0
554.1
557.9
555.5
544.1
554.2
513.0
526.5
494.1
495.9
574.8

586.7
588.6
583.9
590.0
593.6
578.1
590.6
580.9
589.6
585.1
580.8
586.5
577.1
575.3
573.3
572.2
574.0
583.4
587.1
574.0
573.2
588.6
565.9
565.4
565.6
577.3
575.7
564.1
568.3
563.7
558.2
563.6
557.9
545.6
530.8
541.5
560.1
556.7
504.6
506.6
0.0

1773.6
1770.1
1769.9
1765.6
1760.1
1756.9
1755.7
1755.0
1754.3
1752.9
1746.9
1736.5
1735.2
1734.6
1729.3
1728.8
1728.0
1727.5
1724.6
1722.0
1721.8
1711.8
1704.4
1703.9
1692.3
1688.9
1686.0
1685.2
1683.0
1681.6
1679.5
1675.8
1672.9
1660.8
1642.9
1639.6
1633.3
1616.8
1476.9
1476.2
1152.5



2015 Winter Air Gun Championships
10m Air Pistol Women

Rank BIB Last Name First Name Cat Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score
1 110 ANTHONY Courtney 378 7 380 2 383 7 1157
2 311 LAGAN Alexis 378 5 380 6 381 6 1156
3 394 PATERSON Lydia JC 367 6 376 7 383 8 1147
4 439 SILVA Brenda S 371 8 370 8 371 5 1133
5 161 CHAMBERS Teresa 354 372 3 374 4 1107
6 232 GALLEGOS Taylor J 368 4 369 5 359 1105
7 241 GRANADOS GOMEZ Nathalia 363 369 1 368 3 1104
8 229 FRYER Stephanie 375 2 367 357 1101
9 139 BROWN Susan S 369 1 364 366 1100
10 421 SAABYE Carson J 356 370 4 366 1096
11 335 MANEGDEG Keli J 363 3 364 362 1092
12 115 BAGASRA Nisreen 361 360 366 1087
13 151 CANTRELL Rachel J 357 360 367 1 1085
14 207 EKBLAW Ariel 357 357 367 2 1083
15 398 PETRACEK Kara 360 360 363 1083
16 485 TOWNSEND Alana C 361 362 359 1082
17 369 MOLDOVAN Camelia S 357 355 365 1077
18 167 CHOE Esther J 360 357 357 1074
19 100 ABELN Katelyn J 353 363 357 1073
20 225 FOSTER Kellie J 355 354 362 1071
21 525 YIM Catherine J 356 358 356 1070
22 375 NELSON Macy C 353 363 350 1066
23 227 FRANCO GABBY 356 362 345 1063
24 168 CHOE Sarah J 349 355 358 1062
25 526 YIM Nicole J 345 354 361 1060
26 181 COSCIA Erin C 351 355 354 1060
27 120 BAYASGALAN Nandinbayar 348 351 360 1059
28 222 FLEAHMAN Caitlyn C 353 352 350 1055
29 171 CHOI Janice J 350 346 356 1052
30 395 PEARSON Tana J 347 353 352 1052
31 500 WALLIZER Morgan 341 340 353 1034
32 286 KEEFE Ambrosia JC 350 347 337 1034
33 488 TSARIK Maria J 350 332 350 1032
34 534 ZIMMERMAN Madison J 342 338 350 1030
35 299 KLEJESKI Caitlin JC 341 342 346 1029
36 334 MALONE Lindsey 348 345 335 1028
37 403 PLATT Rebecca J 343 336 341 1020
38 418 ROBERTS Yvonne 339 342 339 1020
39 390 PARK Angela J 338 336 337 1011
40 343 MARTINEZ Katrinia C 337 336 335 1008
41 259 HARRIS Caitlin 324 340 328 992

42 420 ROPER Sophie J 338 326 320 984



43
44
45
46
47
48

498
389
230
536
106
169
460

BIB
394
232
421
335
151
225
167
525
100
526
168
171
395
286
488
534
299
403
390
420
498
389
230
536
169

VRBKA
PARK
GADEKEN
DONIEC
ANDERSON
CHOI
STOYNEVA

Megan
Allison
Amber
Julia
Cassie
Ashly
Violeta

<L oG

316
319
312
292
300
293
353

339
329
306
311
286
283
333

2015 Winter Air Gun Championships

Last Name
PATERSON
GALLEGOS
SAABYE
MANEGDEG
CANTRELL
FOSTER
CHOE

YIM
ABELN
YIM

CHOE
CHOI
PEARSON
KEEFE
TSARIK
ZIMMERMAN
KLEJESKI
PLATT
PARK
ROPER
VRBKA
PARK
GADEKEN
DONIEC
CHOI

10m Air Pistol Women Junior

327
331
326
303
296
281
342

982
979
944
906
882
857
1028

First Name Cat Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score

Lydia
Taylor
Carson
Keli
Rachel
Kellie
Esther
Catherine
Katelyn
Nicole
Sarah
Janice
Tana
Ambrosia
Maria
Madison
Caitlin
Rebecca
Angela
Sophie
Megan
Allison
Amber
Julia
Ashly

JC

[P SEFRRY SEFRN GEFIR JEFRRY PR GEF Y GEFR GEFR RPN PR

L e
@) O

[ PR SEFER SEPRN GNP I PR RPN

367
368
356
363
357
355
360
356
353
345
349
350
347
350
350
342
341
343
338
338
316
319
312
292
293

WNNOOPANOTOO -

376
369
370
364
360
354
357
358
363
354
355
346
353
347
332
338
342
336
336
326
339
329
306
311
283

1

7
8
5
6

N WA

383
359
366
362
367
362
357
356
357
361
358
356
352
337
350
350
346
341
337
320
327
331
326
303
281

PO WNO®PE

(62}

1129
1119
1112
1104
1100
1081
1080
1076
1075
1065
1064
1052
1052
1034
1032
1030
1029
1020
1011
984
982
979
944
906
857



2015 Winter Air Gun Championships
10m Air Rifle Women

Rank BIB
1 122
2 425
3 487
4 154
5 360
6 477
7 333
8 129
9 510
10 155
11 399
12 242
13 451
14 429
15 383
16 341
17 458
18 354
19 269
20 330
21 224
22 153
23 216
24 342
25 158
26 338
27 530
28 457
29 388
30 346
31 287
32 127
33 252
34 506
35 408
36 233
37 496
38 411
39 147

Last Name
BEARD
SCHERER
TRAVIS
CARPENTIER
MILES
THRASHER
MADDALENA
BLACK
WEISZ
CARR
PHILLIPS
GRATZ
SOWASH
SELLARS
OSBORN
MARTIN
STITH
MCNEIL
HOLSOPPLE
LUTZ

FORD
CAPAUL
FAUGHT
MARTIN
CARTER
MARSH
ZAUN
STINETT
PAPASODORA
MAY
KEMPLEY
BETHEA
HALL
WEILBACHER
QUINER
GARDNER
VIRGA

RAY
BUTLER

First N\ame Cat Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score

Sunday Dec6 Day 3
Sarah 4195 6 415.2
Sarah 4155 8 4184
Rhiann J 4121 418.5
Meredith 4158 5 4140
Minden JC 4138 7 4146
Virginia JC 4128 414.0
Sagen C 4139 2 4118
Hannah 412.1 415.7
Alison JC 4131 414.0
Hanna JC 405.4 416.6
Lauren JC 412.8 411.9
Elizabeth JC 4150 3 4119
Amy 408.4 414.9
Alathea J 4146 1 409.7
Sarah J 4144 4 409.9
MacKenzie J 411.8 410.9
Emily J 4135 412.2
Erin 407.2 410.7
Emily 410.7 414.9
Casey J 4118 410.2
Caitlyn JC 405.6 411.0
Emily J 4101 410.6
Dacotah JC 4104 409.9
Rachel J 410.7 408.3
Jaycee JC 410.7 411.4
Elizabeth J 408.2 412.5
Katie J 406.6 412.8
Kevyn 407.2 407.9
Cathryn JC 405.2 414.0
Sonya C 406.1 407.5
Reya 405.6 409.2
Jenna JC 409.0 408.0
Ariel J 406.2 406.1
Anna JC 408.7 405.1
Emily 407.1 406.1
Harley JC 404.6 408.0
Hannah J 4039 409.6
Barrett JC 409.2 407.6
Mari J 407.8 405.8

8
5
7

417.9
416.8
418.5
417.5
414.8
417.1
416.4
414.5
415.0
413.5
415.6
410.2
415.6
413.5
410.5
415.6
412.3
416.1
407.7
412.5
416.1
411.5
411.0
412.2
408.7
410.0
410.5
414.4
409.8
415.0
413.5
408.5
412.0
410.0
409.0
408.8
407.9
404.5
407.3

7

8
6
4

w o1

1273.6
1271.7
1262.1
1256.3
1254.2
1248.9
1247.1
1245.3
1242.1
1241.5
1240.3
1240.1
1239.9
1238.8
1238.8
1238.3
1238.0
1236.0
1235.3
1234.5
1233.7
1232.2
1231.3
1231.2
1230.8
1230.7
1229.9
1229.5
1229.0
1228.6
1228.3
1225.5
1224.3
1223.8
1222.2
1221.4
1221.4
1221.3
1220.9



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

131
537
234
228
178
187
231
240
378
400
239
245
215
238
104
208
128
243
397
528
267
438
350
249
156
363
361
385
377
203
263
516
126
123
159
276
221
261
469
505
371
472
424
471
172
256

BOGART
FURRER
GARNER
FRY
COCK
CULL-HOST
GADEKEN
GORDON
OCHSNER
PHILLIPS
GOMES

GRUNWELL-LACEY

EZELL
GODWIN
ALVES
ELDER
BINNIE
GRATZ
PETERSON
ZANTI
HICKEY
SIGMON
MCGHIN
HAAG
CARROLL
MILLER
MILLER
PACK
OBERLE
DUTTON
HENRY
WINEGARDEN
BERRY
BENESH
CASTILLO
JACOBS
FLANDERS
HEMPHILL
TASCHUK
WAY
MONIQUE
THIRY
SCHEER
TAYLOR
CHRISTENSEN
HALL

Kelly
Amanda
Rachel
Carmen
Emily
Jodi
Kayla
Abigail
Greta
Morgan
Ruby
Lisette
Amberlie
Madeleine
E. Ann
Kendal
Deanna
Olivia
Samantha
Claire
Sarah
Hailee
Molly
Emily
Hayley
Samantha
Catherine
Madyson
Margaret
Elizabeth
Angeline
Abi
Alexandria
Rachel
Haley
Kendra
Margaret
Kristen
Grace
Macey
Abby
Nicolle
Anna
Megan
Noelle
Martha

JC
JC

JC

(GEFE SEFR GEFR SEFR

()

[ SR SR @ T SR I I I IR I IR I o

410.4
408.7
406.5
412.3
405.4
404.6
404.7
403.0
405.3
403.0
401.4
408.0
405.8
407.9
408.9
404.7
401.9
399.3
403.8
403.8
401.7
400.0
409.2
401.1
401.8
398.0
406.4
402.0
404.9
399.9
402.8
399.2
406.0
402.4
397.9
397.3
399.2
397.0
395.2
394.5
401.7
393.0
401.7
393.4
401.8
402.7

407.3
403.5
402.8
401.1
405.3
403.6
407.8
407.8
402.1
405.1
410.2
403.4
404.6
401.3
400.3
404.7
408.5
404.6
402.4
398.8
403.9
406.4
397.3
403.4
404.1
403.6
396.9
399.8
399.7
402.3
399.5
403.0
400.9
397.8
403.2
401.8
403.0
398.5
401.5
397.0
398.6
405.2
392.9
400.6
397.9
393.8

402.3
407.7
410.3
406.0
407.3
409.6
405.0
406.3
409.5
408.0
404.4
404.4
405.1
405.2
405.0
404.2
403.0
409.4
405.3
408.5
404.6
403.0
402.3
404.0
402.0
405.2
403.4
404.6
401.8
403.9
403.4
402.1
397.3
403.1
401.7
403.0
399.1
405.2
402.6
407.6
398.2
400.0
402.6
403.1
397.2
400.1

1220.0
1219.9
1219.6
1219.4
1218.0
1217.8
1217.5
1217.1
1216.9
1216.1
1216.0
1215.8
12155
1214.4
1214.2
1213.6
1213.4
1213.3
1211.5
1211.1
1210.2
1209.4
1208.8
1208.5
1207.9
1206.8
1206.7
1206.4
1206.4
1206.1
1205.7
1204.3
1204.2
1203.3
1202.8
1202.1
1201.3
1200.7
1199.3
1199.1
1198.5
1198.2
1197.2
1197.1
1196.9
1196.6



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

138
202
522
473
214
292
220
404
430
367
532
524
134
149
406
413
493
444
164
527
427
364
175
382
483
195
300
251
465
352
447
327
226
285
199
295
305
212
347
466
143
113
133
303
144
351

BROWN
DREWELL
YAGER
THOMAS
EWERT
KIMBELL
FITZGERALD
POWELL
SELLERS
MITTON
ZERKOVICH
YARBROUGH
BOYCE
BUTT
PRUDEN
REGAN

VAN PATTEN
SIMS
CHERAMIE
YOUNG
SCHNUPP
NIELSEN
CITRIGNO
O'NEEL
TORRISON
DEMETRIUS
KORTHAS
HAFFNER
SUTTON
MCILWAIN
SMITH
LORENTZ
FRANCISCO
KAUFMAN
DONALD
KISCH

KREB

ESPERICUETA
MAYSTROVICH

SZYMANSKI
BUESSELER
AVRIL
BOWIE
KRAUSE
BUESSELER
MCHUGH

Malori
Meike
Rachel
Christian
Elizabeth
Rachel
Emily
Bailey
Emmie
Nicole
Lauren
Georgia
Jessica
Aliya
Paige
Tempe
Mackenzie
Alaina
Emily
Erin
Sarah
Stephanie
Brianna
Claire
Darien
Savannah
Maddison
Taylor
Sarah
Dawn
Brielle
Elizabeth
Olivia
Kera
Sarah
Kamilla
Morgan
Brianna
Mary
Kaycee
Abigalil
Sierra
Kayleen
Courtney
Dana
Alison

[}

(&
@)

[ SRR IV SR G SR G S

[ G S GEFR S GEFR S IV P IV SR GEFR P IV S GEFR S G G IV R SR VR IR R

398.7
397.3
401.0
402.8
400.7
398.3
392.1
396.5
396.6
385.7
393.7
392.8
396.2
393.7
394.1
391.7
387.5
397.5
391.3
395.6
393.2
395.2
391.5
383.0
387.4
391.2
381.2
392.1
398.1
383.8
391.7
391.2
387.7
391.2
392.4
393.8
389.7
388.7
384.6
388.7
384.1
379.2
389.2
377.2
384.5
394.7

400.4
394.5
396.7
397.6
401.5
401.1
398.9
397.9
397.0
406.1
398.6
395.3
396.5
397.3
397.8
394.8
395.2
392.9
393.6
392.7
394.4
389.9
393.3
396.9
392.9
393.2
393.3
390.1
398.6
395.2
388.2
389.4
390.8
392.6
388.7
390.9
391.4
385.3
388.9
389.7
387.4
390.2
387.3
386.4
383.2
375.3

396.5
403.6
397.7
394.1
392.2
394.2
402.2
397.6
397.6
399.2
398.5
401.3
396.5
397.3
395.4
398.2
400.0
392.3
396.6
392.3
392.0
394.4
394.6
397.6
395.3
390.8
399.7
391.9
377.3
394.9
392.5
391.2
392.4
386.1
388.7
384.8
387.3
393.0
392.8
385.7
388.3
390.2
379.0
389.7
385.5
382.4

1195.6
1195.4
1195.4
1194.5
1194.4
1193.6
1193.2
1192.0
1191.2
1191.0
1190.8
1189.4
1189.2
1188.3
1187.3
1184.7
1182.7
1182.7
1181.5
1180.6
1179.6
1179.5
1179.4
1177.5
1175.6
1175.2
1174.2
1174.1
1174.0
1173.9
1172.4
1171.8
1170.9
1169.9
1169.8
1169.5
1168.4
1167.0
1166.3
1164.1
1159.8
1159.6
1155.5
1153.3
1153.2
1152.4



132 462 STRAUCH Mackenzie J 3874 388.0 376.0 1151.4
133 374 NELSON Emme J 3818 387.1 381.8 1150.7
134 260 HAYES Holly J 385.1 385.3 380.3 1150.7
135 379 OCHSNER Mirette J 3854 379.8 385.4 1150.6
136 481 TORRENCE Katie J 383.3 386.0 380.9 1150.2
137 507 WEISENBURGER Alexandra J 379.0 382.9 384.3 1146.2
138 387 PAKKAM Anusha J 386.6 375.5 383.0 1145.1
139 449 SMITH Paige J 385.6 383.2 372.0 1140.8
140 273 INGALLS Samantha J 380.5 376.6 383.0 1140.1
141 511 WESCOTT Bailee J 384.9 375.1 380.1 1140.1
142 294 KIRBY Heather JC 317.8 408.0 412.1 1137.9
143 235 GAY Dana J 380.7 375.9 374.8 1131.4
144 236 GERBER Baylee J 373.0 374.6 381.8 1129.4
145 296 KISSELL Kendra J 368.9 375.1 380.3 1124.3
146 518 WIRTJES Sonora J 3749 375.7 372.3 1122.9
147 446 SMITH Alexandra J 380.0 363.6 376.0 1119.6
148 205 EAST Tracy S 368.8 379.0 370.9 1118.7
149 217 FEERICK Brianna J 377.8 366.5 374.0 1118.3
150 135 BOYCE Kathryn J 377.1 372.3 364.3 1113.7
151 198 DONALD Abigail J 370.7 368.1 372.4 1111.2
152 316 LEARN Samantha J 3538 376.5 364.7 1095.0
153 219 FELLER Alexis J 314.1 303.1 299.5 916.7
154 189 DAILEY Jackie J 4034 403.1 806.5
155 480 TONEY Belle J 403.3 396.3 0.0 799.6
156 414 RICHINS Dallas J 386.4 393.3 0.0 779.7
157 509 WEISS Calista J 376.3 379.6 0.0 755.9

405 PREDIGER Maren VC 416.2 414.7 416.3 1247.2

409 RADULOVIC Nina VJ 415.7 409.0 413.4 1238.1

323 LI Sally V 412.6 411.8 411.1 1235.5

284 KANG Torrance VJ 402.6 403.3 406.7 1212.6

441 SILVERIA Niki V 398.2 389.4 403.4 1191.0

2015 Winter Air Gun Championships
10m Air Rifle Women Junior
Sunday Dec6 Day3



Rank BIB

Boo~v~ouorwnr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

487
360
ar77
510
155
399
458
429
341
224
242
338
383
330
153
530
216
342
158
388
127
252
506
496
233
411
147
234
228
178
187
231
240
378
400
239
215
238
208
243
397
528
267
438

Last Name
TRAVIS
MILES
THRASHER
WEISZ
CARR
PHILLIPS
STITH
SELLARS
MARTIN
FORD
GRATZ
MARSH
OSBORN
LUTZ
CAPAUL
ZAUN
FAUGHT
MARTIN
CARTER

PAPASODORA

BETHEA
HALL

WEILBACHER

VIRGA
GARDNER
RAY
BUTLER
GARNER
FRY
COCK
CULL-HOST
GADEKEN
GORDON
OCHSNER
PHILLIPS
GOMES
EZELL
GODWIN
ELDER
GRATZ
PETERSON
ZANTI
HICKEY
SIGMON

First Name
Rhiann
Minden
Virginia
Alison
Hanna
Lauren
Emily
Alathea
MacKenzie
Caitlyn
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Sarah
Casey
Emily
Katie
Dacotah
Rachel
Jaycee
Cathryn
Jenna
Ariel
Anna
Hannah
Harley
Barrett
Mari
Rachel
Carmen
Emily
Jodi
Kayla
Abigail
Greta
Morgan
Ruby
Amberlie
Madeleine
Kendal
Olivia
Samantha
Claire
Sarah
Hailee

Cat

JC
JC

[ SRFR IR

JC
JC

[ PR SRR IV R SR

JC
JC
JC
JC
JC

JC
JC

JC
JC

JC

[ SRR GEFR SEPR IR S

JC

[ SR GEFR SR A

Dayl FP1 Day2 FP2 Day3 FP3 Score

412.1
413.8
412.8
413.1
405.4
412.8
413.5
414.6
411.8
405.6
415.0
408.2
414.4
411.8
410.1
406.6
410.4
410.7
410.7
405.2
409.0
406.2
408.7
403.9
404.6
409.2
407.8
406.5
412.3
405.4
404.6
404.7
403.0
405.3
403.0
401.4
405.8
407.9
404.7
399.3
403.8
403.8
401.7
400.0

8

2
7
3

g o b~

418.5
414.6
414.0
414.0
416.6
411.9
412.2
409.7
410.9
411.0
411.9
412.5
409.9
410.2
410.6
412.8
409.9
408.3
411.4
414.0
408.0
406.1
405.1
409.6
408.0
407.6
405.8
402.8
401.1
405.3
403.6
407.8
407.8
402.1
405.1
410.2
404.6
401.3
404.7
404.6
402.4
398.8
403.9
406.4

8

6
3
4
7

418.5
414.8
417.1
415.0
413.5
415.6
412.3
413.5
415.6
416.1
410.2
410.0
410.5
412.5
411.5
410.5
411.0
412.2
408.7
409.8
408.5
412.0
410.0
407.9
408.8
404.5
407.3
410.3
406.0
407.3
409.6
405.0
406.3
409.5
408.0
404.4
405.1
405.2
404.2
409.4
405.3
408.5
404.6
403.0

8

R Wwo b~~~

N

1273.1
1258.2
1257.9
1254.1
12455
1245.3
1244.0
1242.8
1240.3
1238.7
1237.1
1235.7
1234.8
1234.5
1232.2
1231.9
1231.3
1231.2
1230.8
1230.0
1225.5
1224.3
1223.8
1221.4
1221.4
1221.3
1220.9
1219.6
1219.4
1218.0
1217.8
1217.5
1217.1
1216.9
1216.1
1216.0
1215.5
1214.4
1213.6
1213.3
1211.5
1211.1
1210.2
1209.4



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

350
249
156
363
361
385
377
203
263
126
123
159
276
221
261
469
505
371
424
471
172
138
202
473
214
292
220
404
430
367
524
134
149
406
413
493
444
164
527
427
175
382
483
195
300
251

MCGHIN
HAAG
CARROLL
MILLER
MILLER
PACK
OBERLE
DUTTON
HENRY
BERRY
BENESH
CASTILLO
JACOBS
FLANDERS
HEMPHILL
TASCHUK
WAY
MONIQUE
SCHEER
TAYLOR

CHRISTENSEN

BROWN
DREWELL
THOMAS
EWERT
KIMBELL
FITZGERALD
POWELL
SELLERS
MITTON
YARBROUGH
BOYCE
BUTT
PRUDEN
REGAN

VAN PATTEN
SIMS
CHERAMIE
YOUNG
SCHNUPP
CITRIGNO
O'NEEL
TORRISON
DEMETRIUS
KORTHAS
HAFFNER

Molly
Emily
Hayley
Samantha
Catherine
Madyson
Margaret
Elizabeth
Angeline
Alexandria
Rachel
Haley
Kendra
Margaret
Kristen
Grace
Macey
Abby
Anna
Megan
Noelle
Malori
Meike
Christian
Elizabeth
Rachel
Emily
Bailey
Emmie
Nicole
Georgia
Jessica
Aliya
Paige
Tempe
Mackenzie
Alaina
Emily
Erin
Sarah
Brianna
Claire
Darien
Savannah
Maddison
Taylor
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409.2
401.1
401.8
398.0
406.4
402.0
404.9
399.9
402.8
406.0
402.4
397.9
397.3
399.2
397.0
395.2
394.5
401.7
401.7
393.4
401.8
398.7
397.3
402.8
400.7
398.3
392.1
396.5
396.6
385.7
392.8
396.2
393.7
394.1
391.7
387.5
397.5
391.3
395.6
393.2
391.5
383.0
387.4
391.2
381.2
392.1

397.3
403.4
404.1
403.6
396.9
399.8
399.7
402.3
399.5
400.9
397.8
403.2
401.8
403.0
398.5
401.5
397.0
398.6
392.9
400.6
397.9
400.4
394.5
397.6
401.5
401.1
398.9
397.9
397.0
406.1
395.3
396.5
397.3
397.8
394.8
395.2
392.9
393.6
392.7
394.4
393.3
396.9
392.9
393.2
393.3
390.1

402.3
404.0
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403.4
397.3
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401.7
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399.1
405.2
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407.6
398.2
402.6
403.1
397.2
396.5
403.6
394.1
392.2
394.2
402.2
397.6
397.6
399.2
401.3
396.5
397.3
395.4
398.2
400.0
392.3
396.6
392.3
392.0
394.6
397.6
395.3
390.8
399.7
391.9

1208.8
1208.5
1207.9
1206.8
1206.7
1206.4
1206.4
1206.1
1205.7
1204.2
1203.3
1202.8
1202.1
1201.3
1200.7
1199.3
1199.1
1198.5
1197.2
1197.1
1196.9
1195.6
1195.4
1194.5
1194.4
1193.6
1193.2
1192.0
1191.2
1191.0
1189.4
1189.2
1188.3
1187.3
1184.7
1182.7
1182.7
1181.5
1180.6
1179.6
1179.4
1177.5
1175.6
1175.2
1174.2
1174.1
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465
352
447
327
226
285
199
295
305
212
347
466
143
113
133
303
144
351
462
374
260
379
481
507
387
449
273
511
294
235
236
296
518
446
217
135
198
316
219
189
480
414
509
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SUTTON
MCILWAIN
SMITH
LORENTZ
FRANCISCO
KAUFMAN
DONALD
KISCH

KREB
ESPERICUETA
MAYSTROVICH
SZYMANSKI
BUESSELER
AVRIL
BOWIE
KRAUSE
BUESSELER
MCHUGH
STRAUCH
NELSON
HAYES
OCHSNER
TORRENCE
WEISENBURGER
PAKKAM
SMITH
INGALLS
WESCOTT
KIRBY

GAY
GERBER
KISSELL
WIRTJES
SMITH
FEERICK
BOYCE
DONALD
LEARN
FELLER
DAILEY
TONEY
RICHINS
WEISS

RADULOVIC

Sarah
Dawn
Brielle
Elizabeth
Olivia
Kera
Sarah
Kamilla
Morgan
Brianna
Mary
Kaycee
Abigall
Sierra
Kayleen
Courtney
Dana
Alison
Mackenzie
Emme
Holly
Mirette
Katie
Alexandra
Anusha
Paige
Samantha
Bailee
Heather
Dana
Baylee
Kendra
Sonora
Alexandra
Brianna
Kathryn
Abigail
Samantha
Alexis
Jackie
Belle
Dallas
Calista
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398.1
383.8
391.7
391.2
387.7
391.2
392.4
393.8
389.7
388.7
384.6
388.7
384.1
379.2
389.2
377.2
384.5
394.7
387.4
381.8
385.1
385.4
383.3
379.0
386.6
385.6
380.5
384.9
317.8
380.7
373.0
368.9
374.9
380.0
377.8
377.1
370.7
353.8
314.1
403.4
403.3
386.4
376.3

415.7

398.6
395.2
388.2
389.4
390.8
392.6
388.7
390.9
391.4
385.3
388.9
389.7
387.4
390.2
387.3
386.4
383.2
375.3
388.0
387.1
385.3
379.8
386.0
382.9
375.5
383.2
376.6
375.1
408.0
375.9
374.6
375.1
375.7
363.6
366.5
372.3
368.1
376.5
303.1

396.3

393.3
379.6

409.0

377.3
394.9
392.5
391.2
392.4
386.1
388.7
384.8
387.3
393.0
392.8
385.7
388.3
390.2
379.0
389.7
385.5
382.4
376.0
381.8
380.3
385.4
380.9
384.3
383.0
372.0
383.0
380.1
412.1
374.8
381.8
380.3
372.3
376.0
374.0
364.3
372.4
364.7
299.5
403.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

413.4

1174.0
1173.9
1172.4
1171.8
1170.9
1169.9
1169.8
1169.5
1168.4
1167.0
1166.3
1164.1
1159.8
1159.6
1155.5
1153.3
1153.2
1152.4
1151.4
1150.7
1150.7
1150.6
1150.2
1146.2
1145.1
1140.8
1140.1
1140.1
1137.9
1131.4
1129.4
1124.3
1122.9
1119.6
1118.3
1113.7
1111.2
1095.0
916.7
806.5
799.6
779.7
755.9

1238.1
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